
Your Best Opportunity to Join 
The Club at Flying Horse!
Golf initiation fees are increasing April 1, 2022. Now is the best 
opportunity to join The Club at Flying Horse and lock-in 
current pricing to enjoy the Membership honors and privileges 
for two of Colorado’s premier 18-hole private Golf Courses.

Contact our Membership team to schedule your private tour 
of The Club at Flying Horse or Flying Horse North* and see all  
of the benefits and amenities our premier Club has to offer.
*Flying Horse North tours will be scheduled dependent on weather conditions.

Athletic Club

Tom Weiskopf
Signature Course

Flying Horse
North Course

1880 WEISKOPF POINT, COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80921

 current price price April 1st 2022

SIGNATURE GOLF 
NON-REFUNDABLE 

*Refundable

 
$35,000 
$50,000



 
$40,000 

$55,000

SIGNATURE YOUNG 
PROFESSIONAL $25,000  $30,000

FULL GOLF 
NON-REFUNDABLE 

*Refundable

 
$25,000 

$39,000


 
$30,000 

$44,000

YOUNG 
PROFESSIONAL $12,500  $15,000

719-487-2660
email: Membership@FlyingHorseClub.com 
online: JoinFlyingHorseClub.com

*Deposits are partially refundable upon resignation and reissuance (1 in 4).


