





## LOCK-IN

## Your Best Opportunity to Join The Club at Flying Horse!

Golf initiation fees are increasing April 1, 2022. Now is the best opportunity to join The Club at Flying Horse and lock-in current pricing to enjoy the Membership honors and privileges for two of Colorado's premier 18-hole private Golf Courses.

Contact our Membership team to *schedule your private tour* of The Club at Flying Horse or Flying Horse North\* and see all of the benefits and amenities our premier Club has to offer.

\*Flying Horse North tours will be scheduled dependent on weather conditions.

	current price		price April 1st 2022
SIGNATURE GOLF  NON-REFUNDABLE  *Refundable	\$35,000 \$50,000	<b>→</b>	\$40,000 \$55,000
SIGNATURE YOUNG PROFESSIONAL	\$25,000	<b>→</b>	\$30,000
FULL GOLF NON-REFUNDABLE *Refundable	\$25,000 \$39,000	<b>→</b>	\$30,000 \$44,000
YOUNG PROFESSIONAL	\$12,500	<b>→</b>	\$15,000

<sup>\*</sup>Deposits are partially refundable upon resignation and reissuance (1 in 4).

719-487-2660

email: Membership@FlyingHorseClub.com

online: JoinFlyingHorseClub.com

